
Enbridge Gas Utah, Wyoming, Idaho
Comparison of Actually Incurred Net Salvage and Net Salvage Accruals in Proposed Depreciation Rates 

As of December 31, 2022

Account Description

Five-Year 
Average 

Annual Net 
Salvage 
Actually 
Incurred

Net Salvage 
Recovery 

Included in 
EGU's 

Proposed 
Depr Rates

EGU's 
Proposed / 

Actually 
Incurred

Net Salvage 
Recovery 

Included in 
DPU's 

Proposed 
Depr Rates

DPU's 
Proposed / 

Actually 
Incurred

A B C=B/A D E=D/A

Distribution Plant

374.21 Land Rights 0 0 0.0 0 0.0
376.00 Mains 2,121,614 21,201,021 10.0 12,030,853 5.7
377.00 Compressor Station Equipment 1,661 147,370 88.7 147,481 88.8
378.00 Measuring and Regulating Station Equipme 167,759 1,530,733 9.1 1,078,905 6.4
380.00 Services 177,451 9,271,839 52.3 6,283,101 35.4
381.00 Meters 140,523 517,732 3.7 517,224 3.7
381.30 Meters - Transponders 3,834,502 883,223 0.2 883,055 0.2
382.00 Meter Installations 535 152,295 284.6 152,130 284.3
383.00 House Regulators 0 6,251 0.0 6,267 0.0
384.00 House Regulatory Installations 0 2,643 0.0 2,640 0.0
387.00 Other Distribution Equipment 10,237 0 0.0 0 0.0

Total Distribution Plant 6,454,282 33,713,105 5.2 21,101,656 3.3
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Enbridge Gas Utah, Wyoming, Idaho
Comparison of Actually Incurred Net Salvage and Net Salvage Accruals in Proposed Depreciation Rates 

As of December 31, 2022

Account Description

Ten-Year 
Average 

Annual Net 
Salvage 
Actually 
Incurred

Net Salvage 
Recovery 

Included in 
EGU's 

Proposed 
Depr Rates

EGU's 
Proposed / 

Actually 
Incurred

Net Salvage 
Recovery 

Included in 
DPU's 

Proposed 
Depr Rates

DPU's 
Proposed / 

Actually 
Incurred

A B C=B/A D E=D/A

Distribution Plant

374.21 Land Rights 0 0 0.0 0 0.0
376.00 Mains 1,881,521 21,201,021 11.3 12,030,853 6.4
377.00 Compressor Station Equipment 95,031 147,370 1.6 147,481 1.6
378.00 Measuring and Regulating Station Equipme 255,773 1,530,733 6.0 1,078,905 4.2
380.00 Services 862,524 9,271,839 10.7 6,283,101 7.3
381.00 Meters 113,320 517,732 4.6 517,224 4.6
381.30 Meters - Transponders 1,975,789 883,223 0.4 883,055 0.4
382.00 Meter Installations 8,638 152,295 17.6 152,130 17.6
383.00 House Regulators 137 6,251 45.7 6,267 45.9
384.00 House Regulatory Installations 1,181 2,643 2.2 2,640 2.2
387.00 Other Distribution Equipment 6,323 0 0.0 0 0.0

Total Distribution Plant 5,200,236 33,713,105 6.5 21,101,656 4.1


	tbl 5-yrs
	tbl 10-yrs



